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5:59:52 PM
6:00:16 PM
6:00:39 PM
6:01:04 PM
6:01:27 PM
6:01:48 PM
6:37:21 PM
6:50:56 PM
6:54:14 PM
7:17:32 PM

Start Recording
Pledge of Allegiance
Roll Call
Approval of Minutes
Approval of Agenda
Privilege of the Floor
Ordinance 5093: Establishing a Deputy Mayor Position 
Re-open Privilege of the Floor
Elected Offical Report
Stop Recording



	button2: 
	button3: 
	button4: 
	button5: 
	button6: 
	button7: 
	button8: 
	button9: 
	button10: 
	button11: 


