8/3/2021

## Instructions:

- 1. Download this file
- 2. Open with PDF Reader
- 3. Click any green "Play" icon
- 4. If security setting prompts, select "Trust" or "Enable" this file

5:59:52 PM	Start Recording
6:00:16 PM	Pledge of Allegiance
6:00:39 PM	Roll Call
6:01:04 PM	Approval of Minutes
6:01:27 PM	Approval of Agenda
6:01:48 PM	Privilege of the Floor
6:37:21 PM	Ordinance 5093: Establishing a Deputy Mayor Position
6:50:56 PM	Re-open Privilege of the Floor
6:54:14 PM	Elected Offical Report
7:17:32 PM	Stop Recording